WT-P PVC-Body
Turbine Specifications
Page 1 of 2
This unique system of 2" to 6" turbine meters uses one
moving part, a precision-molded helical rotor.  Rotation
of the rotor is electronically detected and processed.
High-quality jewel bearings and polished zirconia
ceramic shafts minimize friction while providing long

dimension is the same as plain
ends ("B").
How To Order
WTP100- _____ - _____
WTP101- _____ - _____
WTP102- _____ - _____
WTP103- _____ - _____
Size: 200=2", 300=3", 400=4", 600=6"
Option Code: (see options to right)
Option Codes:
18 Flanged ends
04 Micropower sensor
GPM
Static Mixer
Treatment Chemical
FT 420W Flow Computer
4-20mA Device
Metering Pump
WTP100 Turbine Flow Meter
FLOW
SET
2341678.9
SET K       RESET
10.5
4-20 mA Loop
(also powers FT420)
B
Optional
Flanges
FLOW
A
 2 of 2
bill
10610 - 172 Street, Edmonton, Alberta, Canada, T5S 1H8
Phone: 780-486-2400 • Fax: 780-486-2500 • Toll Free:1-800-661-8823
www.muiscontrols.com • email: info@muiscontrols.com